B.A. APRIL 2024

501 FBA-23-24-3093
ABHAY KUMAR VISHWAKARMA Mother

10602L23 (I) AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - I

20102Aa23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202A23  (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603L23 (IE) LITERATURE AND HUMAN VALUES - 2

20604L23 (I) AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - 2

20701B23 (I) UNDERSTANDING FUNDAMENTALS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

20903B23

CREDIT MANAGEMENT IN BANKS

BATCH : 2023-24

RESHMA DEVI



B.A. APRIL 2024

502 FBA-23-24-3100 BATCH : 2023-24
ANAND Mother : ANITA DEVI
10301A23 (I FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY I
10302223 (I HINDI BHASHA SAHITYA AUR FILM SAMIKSHA
10602L23 (I AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - I
10801Cc23 (I INDIAN WISDOM
20102a23 (I LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

)
)
)
)
E)
20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603L23 (IE) LITERATURE AND HUMAN VALUES - 2

20604L23 (I) AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - 2

20701B23 (I) UNDERSTANDING FUNDAMENTALS OF BANKING AND FINANCE
20903B23 (I) CREDIT MANAGEMENT IN BANKS



B.A. APRIL 2024

503 FBA-23-24-3088 BATCH : 2023-24
ANANYA SINGH Mother : PARUL SINGH
10601L23 (I LITERATURE AND HUMAN VALUES 1
10602L23 (I AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - I
10801G23 (I ANCIENT INDIAN GEOGRAPHY
10901G23 (I ART AND HERITAGE OF INDIA
20102a23 (I LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

)
)
)
)
E)
20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603L23 (IE) LITERATURE AND HUMAN VALUES - 2

20604L23 (I) AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - 2

20701B23 (I) UNDERSTANDING FUNDAMENTALS OF BANKING AND FINANCE
20903B23 (I) CREDIT MANAGEMENT IN BANKS



504

DEVAPRIYA K J

10303A23
20102A23
20202A23
20306A23
20308A23
20603L23
20604L23
207017123
20903123

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3061 BATCH : 2023-24

Mother : SUBI JAYAN

FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 1

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
LITERATURE AND HUMAN VALUES - 2

AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - 2
START UP MINDSET

ENTREPRENEURIAL QUOTIENT



B.A. APRIL 2024

505 FBA-23-24-3113 BATCH : 2023-24
DEWANG OMPRAKASH SHARAMA Mother : RASHMI SHARMA

10101A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS 1

10201A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO BASIC CONCEPTS IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

10301A23 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY I

10303A23 (IE) FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 1

10601L23 (IE) LITERATURE AND HUMAN VALUES 1

10602L23 (1) AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - I

10801G23 (I) ANCIENT INDIAN GEOGRAPHY

10901G23 (I) ART AND HERITAGE OF INDIA

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202A23 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20306A23 (IE) FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603L23 (IE) LITERATURE AND HUMAN VALUES - 2

20604L23 (1) AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - 2

20701M23 (I) MARKETING ESSENTIALS

20903M23

ART OF CONTENT MARKETING



B.A. APRIL 2024

506 FBA-23-24-3116 BATCH : 2023-24
GAURI B NAIR Mother : ASHA NAIR
10801D23 (I) HINDI BHASHA SANSKRITI AUR AVDHARNAYE

20102Aa23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202A23  (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM
20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603L23 (IE) LITERATURE AND HUMAN VALUES - 2

20604L23 (I) AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - 2
20701H23 (I) INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
20903H23 (I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE



B.A. APRIL 2024

507 FBA-23-24-3117 BATCH : 2023-24
KADASNE RAJWARDHAN SUNIL Mother : SAKSHI

10101A23 (I LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS 1

10201A23 (E INTRODUCTION TO BASIC CONCEPTS IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

10602L23 (I AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - I

10801D23 (I HINDI BHASHA SANSKRITI AUR AVDHARNAYE

10901D23 (I HINDI SAHITYA AUR FILMANTARAN

20102a23 (I LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202A23 (I FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20308A23 (I INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603L23 (I LITERATURE AND HUMAN VALUES - 2

20604L23 (I AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - 2
20701H23 (I INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

)
)
)
)
)
E)
E)
20305A23  (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM
E)
E)
)
)
20903H23 (I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE



508

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3092

MANDGE SHRAVANI RAMESH

10602L23
20102A23
20202A23
20305A23
20308A23
20603L23
20604L23
20701D23
20903D23

AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - I
LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM
INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
LITERATURE AND HUMAN VALUES - 2

AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - 2
COMPUTER AUR HINDI BHASHA

HINDI SAHITYA AUR FILMANTARAN

Mother

BATCH : 2023-24

BHARATI RAMESH MANDG



B.A. APRIL 2024
509 FBA-23-24-3118 BATCH : 2023-24

NIHAL KHAN Mother : KASHMIRA BEGAM

10101A23 (E
10602L23 (I
10801D23 (I

) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS 1

) AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - I

) HINDI BHASHA SANSKRITI AUR AVDHARNAYE
20102A23  (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM
20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
20603L23 (IE) LITERATURE AND HUMAN VALUES - 2
20604123 (I) AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - 2
20701T23 (I) START UP MINDSET

20903T23 (I) ENTREPRENEURIAL QUOTIENT



510

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3048

OSWAL SAACHI PRANAM

10602L23
10901C23
20102A23
20202A23
20306A23
20308A23
20603L23
20604L23
20701023
20903023

AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - I
LOOKING BACK TO LOOK AHEAD

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
LITERATURE AND HUMAN VALUES - 2

AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - 2

BASICS OF FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSIS-I
COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING WITH TALLY PRIME

Mother

BATCH : 2023-24

TEENA OSWAL



B.A. APRIL 2024

511 FBA-23-24-3108
SHRUTI MICHELLE STENOY Mother

10303A23 (E) FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 1

20102Aa23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202A23  (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20306A23 (IE) FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603L23 (IE) LITERATURE AND HUMAN VALUES - 2

20604L23 (I) AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - 2

20701G23  (I) SHAPING THE HUMAN MOSAIC

20903G23 (I) RESPONSIBLE AND SUSTAINABLE TOURISM

BATCH : 2023-24

SHIRIN STENOY



B.A. APRIL 2024

512 FBA-23-24-3096 BATCH : 2023-24
VAIKASHY SANTHOSH Mother : SHEENA VT

10302223 (E) HINDI BHASHA SAHITYA AUR FILM SAMIKSHA

20102Aa23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202A23  (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603L23 (IE) LITERATURE AND HUMAN VALUES - 2

20604L23 (I) AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - 2

20701023 (I) BASICS OF FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSIS-I

20903023 (I) COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING WITH TALLY PRIME



B.A. APRIL 2024

513 FBA-23-24-3011 BATCH : 2023-24
ADA CHANDU CHAVAN Mother : SHUBHANGI
10602P23 (I) INTRODUCTION TO CYBER PSYCHOLOGY

20102Aa23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
20202A23  (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM
20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
20603P23 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2

20604P23 (I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

20701N23  (I) POLITICS OF GLOBALIZATION

20903N23  (I) UNDERSTANDING INDIAN POLITY



B.A. APRIL 2024

514 FBA-23-24-3023 BATCH : 2023-24
CHAVAN DIVYANI LAHU Mother : MANDODARI
10301A23 (1) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY I
10302223 (I) HINDI BHASHA SAHITYA AUR FILM SAMIKSHA
10601P23 (IE) FOUNDATION OF PSYCHOLOGY -1
10801D23 (I) HINDI BHASHA SANSKRITI AUR AVDHARNAYE

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM
20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
20603P23 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2

20604P23 (I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

20701N23 (I) POLITICS OF GLOBALIZATION

20903N23 (I) UNDERSTANDING INDIAN POLITY



B.A. APRIL 2024

515 FBA-23-24-3031 BATCH
DAWALKAR MRUDULA HEMANT Mother : URMILA

10301A23 (1) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY I

10601P23 (E) FOUNDATION OF PSYCHOLOGY -1

20102A23  (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202A23  (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603P23 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2

20604P23 (I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

20701M23  (I) MARKETING ESSENTIALS

20903M23

ART OF CONTENT MARKETING

2023-24



B.A. APRIL 2024

516 FBA-23-24-3025 BATCH
DHOTRE YASH PRAKASH Mother : POOJA
10201A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO BASIC CONCEPTS IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
10601P23 (IE) FOUNDATION OF PSYCHOLOGY -1
20102A23  (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
20202A23  (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM
20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
20603P23 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2
20604P23 (I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE
20701D23 (I) COMPUTER AUR HINDI BHASHA

20903D23

HINDI SAHITYA AUR FILMANTARAN

2023-24



B.A. APRIL 2024

517 FBA-23-24-3007 BATCH : 2023-24
KRUSHNA LANDGE Mother : DEEPALI

10601P23 (E) FOUNDATION OF PSYCHOLOGY -1

20102Aa23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202A23  (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20306A23 (IE) FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603P23 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2

20604P23 (I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

20701T23  (I) START UP MINDSET

20903T23 (I) ENTREPRENEURIAL QUOTIENT



B.A. APRIL 2024

518 FBA-23-24-3014 BATCH : 2023-24
MAHALLE OM DIPRAJ Mother : SANGITA

10901G23 (I) ART AND HERITAGE OF INDIA

20102Aa23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202A23  (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603P23 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2

20604P23 (I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

20701N23  (I) POLITICS OF GLOBALIZATION

20903N23  (I) UNDERSTANDING INDIAN POLITY



B.A. APRIL 2024

519 FBA-23-24-3002 BATCH
PATIL SUHANI SHRIRAM Mother : SAROJ

10601P23 (E) FOUNDATION OF PSYCHOLOGY -1

20102Aa23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202A23  (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603P23 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2

20604P23 (I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

20701H23 (I) INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

20903H23

EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

2023-24



B.A. APRIL 2024

520 FBA-23-24-3086 BATCH
SHARMA GUNJAN DINESH Mother : UJWALA

10301A23 (E) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY I

10601P23 (E) FOUNDATION OF PSYCHOLOGY -1

20102A23  (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202A23  (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20306A23 (IE) FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603P23 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2

20604P23 (I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

20701T23 (I) START UP MINDSET

20903T23 (I) ENTREPRENEURIAL QUOTIENT

2023-24



521

SRISHTI SINGH

10801C23
10901C23
20102A23
20202A23
20306A23
20308A23
20603P23
20604P23
20701H23
20903H23

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3043

INDIAN WISDOM

LOOKING BACK TO LOOK AHEAD

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2

EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

Mother

BATCH : 2023-24

ANJAM SINGH



B.A. APRIL 2024

522 FBA-23-24-3105 BATCH
TANISHKA SUMIT TIWATNE Mother : ANTIMA

10301A23 (E) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY I

20102Aa23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202A23  (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603P23 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2

20604P23 (I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

20701G23  (I) SHAPING THE HUMAN MOSAIC

20903G23

RESPONSIBLE AND SUSTAINABLE TOURISM

2023-24



B.A. APRIL 2024

523 FBA-23-24-3060
AKSHITA BAPUSAHEB CHAVAN Mother

10301A23 (E) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY I

20102Aa23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202A23  (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20306A23 (IE) FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603823 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

20604523 (I) FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING

20701G23  (I) SHAPING THE HUMAN MOSAIC

20903G23 (I) RESPONSIBLE AND SUSTAINABLE TOURISM

BATCH : 2023-24

RANJANA CHAVAN



B.A. APRIL 2024

524 FBA-23-24-3028 BATCH : 2023-24
GHADGE SHANTANU BALKRUSHNA Mother : RADHIKA

10301A23 (E) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY I

10801N23 (I) UNDERSTANDING ANCIENT POLITICAL SYSTEM

20102A23  (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202A23  (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603523 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

20604523 (I) FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING

20701N23 (I) POLITICS OF GLOBALIZATION

20903N23

UNDERSTANDING INDIAN POLITY



B.A. APRIL 2024

525 FBA-23-24-3058 BATCH
JACHAK ANUSHKA SANDEEP Mother : PUNITA

10101A23 (I) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS 1

10303A23 (I) FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 1

10601523 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF ECONOMICS

10901Cc23 (I) LOOKING BACK TO LOOK AHEAD

20102Aa23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202A23 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20306A23 (IE) FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603823 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

20604823 (I) FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING

20701M23  (I) MARKETING ESSENTIALS

20903M23

ART OF CONTENT MARKETING

2023-24



B.A. APRIL 2024

526 FBA-23-24-3050 BATCH
MANE PRAJAKTA NAVNATH Mother : ANITA

10601823 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF ECONOMICS

20102Aa23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202A23  (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603823 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

20604523  (I) FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING

20701G23  (I) SHAPING THE HUMAN MOSAIC

20903G23 (I) RESPONSIBLE AND SUSTAINABLE TOURISM

2023-24



B.A. APRIL 2024

527 FBA-23-24-3070 BATCH : 2023-24
VIBHUTE DIVYA ASHOK Mother : SULABHA

10601s23 (E) FOUNDATIONS OF ECONOMICS

20102Aa23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202A23  (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603823 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

20604523 (I) FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING

20701G23  (I) SHAPING THE HUMAN MOSAIC

20903G23 (I) RESPONSIBLE AND SUSTAINABLE TOURISM



528

AKITA CHETTRI

20102A23
20202A23
20305A23
20308A23
20603L23
20604L23
20701B23
20903B23

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3089 BATCH

Mother : RASHMI

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

LITERATURE AND HUMAN VALUES - 2

AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - 2

UNDERSTANDING FUNDAMENTALS OF BANKING AND FINANCE
CREDIT MANAGEMENT IN BANKS

2023-24



529

ASRA YASEEN

20102A23
20202A23
20306A23
20308A23
20603L23
20604L23
20701G23
20903G23

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3055

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
LITERATURE AND HUMAN VALUES - 2

AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - 2
SHAPING THE HUMAN MOSAIC

RESPONSIBLE AND SUSTAINABLE TOURISM

Mother

BATCH : 2023-24

ROZY YASEEN



530

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3085

BHOOMI PRADEEP CHAVAN

20102A23
20202A23
20305A23
20308A23
20603L23
20604L23
20701023
20903023

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM
INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
LITERATURE AND HUMAN VALUES - 2

AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - 2

BASICS OF FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSIS-I
COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING WITH TALLY PRIME

Mother

BATCH : 2023-24

ANITA PRADEEP CHAVAN



531

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3090

DIVYA JITENDRA TIWARI

20102A23
20202A23
20305A23
20308A23
20603L23
20604L23
20701D23
20903D23

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM
INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
LITERATURE AND HUMAN VALUES - 2

AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - 2
COMPUTER AUR HINDI BHASHA

HINDI SAHITYA AUR FILMANTARAN

Mother

BATCH : 2023-24

NEETI TIWARI



532

LISKA SWU
20102A23 (IE)
20202A23 (IE)
20305A23 (IE)
20308A23 (IE)
20603L23 (IE)
20604123 (I)
20701IN23  (I)

20903N23

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3074 BATCH : 2023-24

Mother : MARY SWU

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM
INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
LITERATURE AND HUMAN VALUES - 2

AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - 2
POLITICS OF GLOBALIZATION
UNDERSTANDING INDIAN POLITY



B.A. APRIL 2024

533 FBA-23-24-3032 BATCH : 2023-24
LONDHE APEKSHA JANARDHAN Mother : JAYSHREE

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603L23 (IE) LITERATURE AND HUMAN VALUES - 2

20604123 (I) AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - 2

20701H23 (I) INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

20903H23 (I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE



534

MEDHA KHARAT

20102A23
20202A23
20306A23
20308A23
20603L23
20604L23
20701M23
20903M23

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3062 BATCH : 2023-24

Mother : CHARULATA

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
LITERATURE AND HUMAN VALUES - 2

AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - 2
MARKETING ESSENTIALS

ART OF CONTENT MARKETING



B.A. APRIL 2024

535 FBA-23-24-3082 BATCH : 2023-24
PARINEETA JACHAK Mother : ASHWINI

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603L23 (IE) LITERATURE AND HUMAN VALUES - 2

20604123 (I) AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - 2

20701T23 (I) START UP MINDSET

20903T23 (I) ENTREPRENEURIAL QUOTIENT



536

RUPSA

20102A23
20202A23
20306A23
20308A23
20603L23
20604L23
20701N23
20903N23

SARKAR

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3098

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
LITERATURE AND HUMAN VALUES - 2

AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - 2
POLITICS OF GLOBALIZATION
UNDERSTANDING INDIAN POLITY

Mother

BATCH : 2023-24

AMITA SARKAR



537

SAUMYA SHARMA

20102A23
20202A23
20306A23
20308A23
20603L23
20604L23
20701M23
20903M23

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3110 BATCH

Mother : POOJA

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
LITERATURE AND HUMAN VALUES - 2

AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - 2
MARKETING ESSENTIALS

ART OF CONTENT MARKETING

2023-24



538

SHALLU SHARMA

20102A23
20202A23
20305A23
20308A23
20603L23
20604L23
20701M23
20903M23

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3124

Mother

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM
INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
LITERATURE AND HUMAN VALUES - 2

AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - 2
MARKETING ESSENTIALS

ART OF CONTENT MARKETING

BATCH : 2023-24

SHASHI DEVI



539

SHANIA SHAJAN

20102A23
20202A23
20307A23
20308A23
20603L23
20604L23
20701B23
20903B23

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3094 BATCH

Mother : SUBY

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

FRENCH ADVANCE 2

INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

LITERATURE AND HUMAN VALUES - 2

AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - 2

UNDERSTANDING FUNDAMENTALS OF BANKING AND FINANCE
CREDIT MANAGEMENT IN BANKS

2023-24



B.A. APRIL 2024

540 FBA-23-24-3119 BATCH : 2023-24
TANUSHKA BHATTACHARYA Mother : SWASTIKA

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603L23 (IE) LITERATURE AND HUMAN VALUES - 2

20604123 (I) AN INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE - 2

20701G23  (I) SHAPING THE HUMAN MOSAIC

20903G23  (I) RESPONSIBLE AND SUSTAINABLE TOURISM



541

ANISHA KADU

20102A23
20202A23
20305A23
20308A23
20603P23
20604P23
20701M23
20903M23

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3016 BATCH

Mother : KIRAN

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM
INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2
EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

MARKETING ESSENTIALS

ART OF CONTENT MARKETING

2023-24



542

ARSHIYA KHAN

20102A23
20202A23
20306A23
20308A23
20603P23
20604P23
20701M23
20903M23

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3046

Mother

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2
EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

MARKETING ESSENTIALS

ART OF CONTENT MARKETING

BATCH : 2023-24

MALEEHA KHAN



B.A. APRIL 2024

543 FBA-23-24-3010 BATCH : 2023-24
BHINGARE PURVA KISHOR Mother : SHUBHADA

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202A23 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603P23 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2

20604P23 (I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

20701N23  (I) POLITICS OF GLOBALIZATION

20903N23

UNDERSTANDING INDIAN POLITY



544

CELINA SHARON

20102A23
20202A23
20305A23
20308A23
20603P23
20604P23
20701N23
20903N23

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3034

Mother

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM
INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2
EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

POLITICS OF GLOBALIZATION
UNDERSTANDING INDIAN POLITY

BATCH : 2023-24

CAROLINE ALEXANDER



545

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3013

GAURI LAKSHMI PRADEEP KUMAR

20102A23
20202A23
20306A23
20308A23
20603P23
20604P23
20701N23
20903N23

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2
EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

POLITICS OF GLOBALIZATION
UNDERSTANDING INDIAN POLITY

Mother

BATCH : 2023-24

BINDU PRADEEPKUMAR



B.A. APRIL 2024

546 FBA-23-24-3044 BATCH
GROVER SHREYA PUNIT Mother : JYOTI

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20306A23 (IE) FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603P23 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2

20604P23 (I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

20701H23 (I) INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

20903H23

EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

2023-24



B.A. APRIL 2024

547 FBA-23-24-3035 BATCH
HREEYA NERAV SHAH Mother : VIDHI

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20306A23 (IE) FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603P23 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2

20604P23 (I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

20701H23 (I) INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

20903H23

EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

2023-24



548

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3069

JAGTAP SAMMYAK SHIVRAM

20102A23
20202A23
20305A23
20308A23
20603P23
20604P23
20701N23
20903N23

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM
INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2
EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

POLITICS OF GLOBALIZATION
UNDERSTANDING INDIAN POLITY

Mother

BATCH : 2023-24

SEEMA JAGTAP



549

JIYA GARG
20102A23 (IE)
20202A23 (IE)
20306A23 (IE)
20308A23 (IE)
20603P23 (IE)
20604P23 (I)
20701023 (I)

20903023

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3120

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2

EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

BASICS OF FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSIS-I
COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING WITH TALLY PRIME

Mother

BATCH : 2023-24

ANINDITA SHYAM GARG



JuIl

20102A23
20202A23
20305A23
20308A23
20603P23
20604P23
207017123
20903123

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3020 BATCH : 2023-24

MANGESH NIMBALKAR Mother : SUVARNA

(IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

(IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

(IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

(IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

(IE) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2

(I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

(I) START UP MINDSET

(I) ENTREPRENEURIAL QUOTIENT



B.A. APRIL 2024

551 FBA-23-24-3017 BATCH : 2023-24
LATIKA ANAND BHAGWAT Mother : HARSHITA

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20307A23 (IE) FRENCH ADVANCE 2

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603P23 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2

20604P23 (I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

20701H23 (I) INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

20903H23 (I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE



B.A. APRIL 2024

552 FBA-23-24-3042 BATCH : 2023-24
MEENAKSHI PRASAD NIJAMPURKAR Mother : PRERANA

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20306A23 (IE) FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603P23 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2

20604P23 (I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

20701H23 (I) INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

20903H23

EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE



B.A. APRIL 2024

553 FBA-23-24-3049 BATCH
MISHKA MAHESHWARI Mother : DEEPTI

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20307A23 (IE) FRENCH ADVANCE 2

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603P23 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2

20604P23 (I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

20701T23 (I) START UP MINDSET

20903T23 (I) ENTREPRENEURIAL QUOTIENT

2023-24



B.A. APRIL 2024

554 FBA-23-24-3114 BATCH
MULYE ANALI AVADHOOT Mother : ARATI

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202A23 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603P23 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2

20604P23 (I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

20701G23  (I) SHAPING THE HUMAN MOSAIC

20903G23

(1)

RESPONSIBLE AND SUSTAINABLE TOURISM

2023-24



B.A. APRIL 2024

555 FBA-23-24-3009 BATCH
NANDODE KRISHNA PRASHANT Mother : KIRAN

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603P23 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2

20604P23 (I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

20701H23 (I) INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

20903H23

EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

2023-24



556

NEESA GADEKAR

20102A23
20202A23
20307A23
20308A23
20603P23
20604P23
20701H23
20903H23

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3024 BATCH

Mother : YUGA

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
FRENCH ADVANCE 2

INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2

EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

2023-24



B.A. APRIL 2024

557 FBA-23-24-3001 BATCH
OM TUSHAR KOLHE Mother : DIPALI

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202A23 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20306A23 (IE) FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603P23 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2

20604P23 (I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

20701M23  (I) MARKETING ESSENTIALS

20903M23

ART OF CONTENT MARKETING

2023-24



B.A. APRIL 2024

558 FBA-23-24-3033 BATCH : 2023-24
RASTE SHARVARI NIKHIL Mother : VIBHAVARI

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20307A23 (IE) FRENCH ADVANCE 2

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603P23 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2

20604P23 (I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

20701T23 (I) START UP MINDSET

20903T23 (I) ENTREPRENEURIAL QUOTIENT



559

SAANVI KHANNA

20102A23
20202A23
20305A23
20308A23
20603P23
20604P23
20701B23
20903B23

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3047

Mother

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2

EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

UNDERSTANDING FUNDAMENTALS OF BANKING AND FINANCE
CREDIT MANAGEMENT IN BANKS

BATCH : 2023-24

POOJA KHANNA



B.A. APRIL 2024

560 FBA-23-24-3109 BATCH
SAKORE ADITI NITIN Mother : ASMITA

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202A23 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603P23 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2

20604P23 (I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

20701M23  (I) MARKETING ESSENTIALS

20903M23

ART OF CONTENT MARKETING

2023-24



SAM

20102A23
20202A23
20305A23
20308A23
20603P23
20604P23
20701N23
20903N23

TOM SHIBU

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3101

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM
INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2
EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

POLITICS OF GLOBALIZATION
UNDERSTANDING INDIAN POLITY

Mother

BATCH : 2023-24

GIBY MATHEW



B.A. APRIL 2024

562 FBA-23-24-3039 BATCH
SHARVARI ANAND KULKARNI Mother : APARNA

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603P23 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2

20604P23 (I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

20701G23  (I) SHAPING THE HUMAN MOSAIC

20903G23

RESPONSIBLE AND SUSTAINABLE TOURISM

2023-24



B.A. APRIL 2024

563 FBA-23-24-3104 BATCH
SRUSHTI RAJENDRA KURHADE Mother : SUNITA

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20306A23 (IE) FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603P23 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2

20604P23 (I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

20701M23  (I) MARKETING ESSENTIALS

20903M23

ART OF CONTENT MARKETING

2023-24



564

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3038

TANAYA YESHWANTA HEBALKAR

20102A23
20202A23
20306A23
20308A23
20603P23
20604P23
20701G23
20903G23

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2
EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

SHAPING THE HUMAN MOSAIC

RESPONSIBLE AND SUSTAINABLE TOURISM

Mother

BATCH : 2023-24

NEHA YESHWANTA HEBAL



B.A. APRIL 2024

565 FBA-23-24-3115 BATCH : 2023-24
TANVI CHANDRASHEKHAR BHOSLE Mother : SANGEETA

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202A23 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603P23 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2

20604P23 (I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

20701M23  (I) MARKETING ESSENTIALS

20903M23

ART OF CONTENT MARKETING



566

VEDHA ARORA

20102A23
20202A23
20305A23
20308A23
20603P23
20604P23
20701H23
20903H23

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3040

Mother

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM
INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2

EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

BATCH : 2023-24

VANDANA ARORA



B.A. APRIL 2024

567 FBA-23-24-3004 BATCH
VISHWA TEJALKUMAR JOSHI Mother : ALKA

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20306A23 (IE) FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603P23 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY- 2

20604P23 (I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

20701H23 (I) INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

20903H23

EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

2023-24



568

AARYA PURII

20102A23
20202A23
20305A23
20308A23
20603523
20604523
20701B23
20903B23

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3079 BATCH

Mother : SHWETA

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING

UNDERSTANDING FUNDAMENTALS OF BANKING AND FINANCE
CREDIT MANAGEMENT IN BANKS

2023-24



569

ADRIKA DANI

20102A23
20202A23
20305A23
20308A23
20603523
20605523
20701B23
20903B23

(IE)
(IE)

(IE
(IE
(1)

(1)

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3181

Mother

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

BASICS OF PYTHON

UNDERSTANDING FUNDAMENTALS OF BANKING AND FINANCE
CREDIT MANAGEMENT IN BANKS

BATCH : 2023-24

PREETI DANI



570

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3041

ANUSHREE MURALI

20102A23
20202A23
20305A23
20308A23
20603523
20604523
20701H23
20903H23

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM
INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE
FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING
INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

Mother

BATCH : 2023-24

MANJU MURALI



571

ARINDAM DUTTA

20102A23
20202A23
20305A23
20308A23
20603523
20605523
20701B23
20903B23

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3180

Mother

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

BASICS OF PYTHON

UNDERSTANDING FUNDAMENTALS OF BANKING AND FINANCE
CREDIT MANAGEMENT IN BANKS

BATCH : 2023-24

ROOPLEKHA BORDOLOI D



572

AYUSH KUMAR

20102A23
20202A23
20305A23
20308A23
20603523
20604523
20701M23
20903M23

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3122 BATCH : 2023-24

Mother : RADHIKA

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM
INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE
FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING
MARKETING ESSENTIALS

ART OF CONTENT MARKETING



B.A. APRIL 2024

573 FBA-23-24-3112 BATCH : 2023-24
AYUSH SANTOSH BALKAWADE Mother : GAYATRI

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603523 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

20604523 (I) FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING

20701T23 (I) START UP MINDSET

20903T23 (I) ENTREPRENEURIAL QUOTIENT



B.A. APRIL 2024

574 FBA-23-24-3106 BATCH
BHOOMI RAVI BATHAM Mother : REVATI

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20307A23 (IE) FRENCH ADVANCE 2

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603523 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

20604823 (I) FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING

20701H23 (I) INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

20903H23 (I) EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

2023-24



575

DIVIT YADAV

20102A23
20202A23
20305A23
20308A23
20603523
20605523
20701B23
20903B23

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3183

Mother

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

BASICS OF PYTHON

UNDERSTANDING FUNDAMENTALS OF BANKING AND FINANCE
CREDIT MANAGEMENT IN BANKS

BATCH : 2023-24

BABITA YADAV



576

GAURI NAIK
20102A23 (IE)
20202A23 (IE)
20306A23 (IE)
20308A23 (IE)
20603523 (IE)
20604823 (I)
20701G23  (I)
20903G23  (I)

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3051

Mother

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE
FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING
SHAPING THE HUMAN MOSAIC

RESPONSIBLE AND SUSTAINABLE TOURISM

BATCH : 2023-24

LATIKA ANAND NAIK



5717

JANHVI TAUNK

20102A23
20202A23
20305A23
20308A23
20603523
20604523
20701G23
20903G23

(IE)
(IE)
(IE)
(IE)
(IE)
(1)

(1)

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3066

Mother

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM
INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE
FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING
SHAPING THE HUMAN MOSAIC

RESPONSIBLE AND SUSTAINABLE TOURISM

BATCH : 2023-24

SARITA TAUNK



578 FBA-23-24-3071 BATCH
JIYA KUMARI SINGH Mother : DMT.

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603523 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

20604823 (I) FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING

20701M23  (I) MARKETING ESSENTIALS

20903M23

B.A. APRIL 2024

ART OF CONTENT MARKETING

2023-24

ARCHANA SINGH



579

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3026

JOSHUA VARGHESE GEORGE

20102A23
20202A23
20305A23
20308A23
20603523
20604523
207017123
20903123

(IE)
(IE)
(IE)
(IE)
(IE)
(1)

(1)

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM
INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE
FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING
START UP MINDSET

ENTREPRENEURIAL QUOTIENT

Mother

BATCH : 2023-24

SARA GEORGE VARGHESE



B.A. APRIL 2024

580 FBA-23-24-3102
KASHISH PRAKASH PANDYA Mother

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20306A23 (IE) FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603523 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

20604823 (I) FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING

20701B23 (I) UNDERSTANDING FUNDAMENTALS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

20903B23

CREDIT MANAGEMENT IN BANKS

BATCH : 2023-24

RENUKA PANDYA



B.A. APRIL 2024

581 FBA-23-24-3076 BATCH
KHETLE AYUSHI BHIKAJI Mother : SHWETA

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603523 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

20604823 (I) FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING

20701B23 (I) UNDERSTANDING FUNDAMENTALS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

20903B23

CREDIT MANAGEMENT IN BANKS

2023-24



B.A. APRIL 2024

582 FBA-23-24-3179
KULKARNI AMEY SANJAY Mother

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202A23 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603523 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

20605823 (I) BASICS OF PYTHON

20701G23  (I) SHAPING THE HUMAN MOSAIC

20903G23

RESPONSIBLE AND SUSTAINABLE TOURISM

BATCH : 2023-24

ROHINI KULKARNI



B.A. APRIL 2024
583 FBA-23-24-3057 BATCH : 2023-24

MAHAK JAIN Mother : RUPAL JAIN

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM
20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
20603523 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE
20604823 (I) FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING
20701T23 (I) START UP MINDSET

20903T23 (I) ENTREPRENEURIAL QUOTIENT



B.A. APRIL 2024

584 FBA-23-24-3111
MANANYA SHARMA Mother

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603523 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

20604823 (I) FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING

20701T23 (I) START UP MINDSET

20903T23 (I) ENTREPRENEURIAL QUOTIENT

BATCH : 2023-24

VARSHA SHARMA



585

MANJU SINDHU

20102A23
20202A23
20305A23
20308A23
20603523
20604523
20701N23
20903N23

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3121

Mother

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM
INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE
FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING
POLITICS OF GLOBALIZATION
UNDERSTANDING INDIAN POLITY

BATCH : 2023-24

MUKHYA DEVI



B.A. APRIL 2024

586 FBA-23-24-3067 BATCH
PATIL YUTIKA MAHESH Mother : MEGHA

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20307A23 (IE) FRENCH ADVANCE 2

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603523 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

20604823 (I) FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING

20701G23  (I) SHAPING THE HUMAN MOSAIC

20903G23  (I) RESPONSIBLE AND SUSTAINABLE TOURISM

2023-24



B.A. APRIL 2024

587 FBA-23-24-3003 BATCH
PINGLE PRITISHA PRASHANT Mother : PRIYA

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20307A23 (IE) FRENCH ADVANCE 2

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603523 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

20604823 (I) FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING

20701N23  (I) POLITICS OF GLOBALIZATION

20903N23  (I) UNDERSTANDING INDIAN POLITY

2023-24



B.A. APRIL 2024

588 FBA-23-24-3005
PRATHAMESH RITVIK VATSYAYAN Mother

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20306A23 (IE) FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603523 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

20604823 (I) FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING

20701023 (I) BASICS OF FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSIS-I

20903023

COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING WITH TALLY PRIME

BATCH : 2023-24

ANNAPURNA VATSYAYAN



589

RUCHIKA SINGH

20102A23
20202A23
20305A23
20308A23
20603523
20604523
207017123
20903123

B.A. APRIL 2024

FBA-23-24-3078 BATCH : 2023-24

Mother : PRIYANKA

LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM
INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE
FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING
START UP MINDSET

ENTREPRENEURIAL QUOTIENT



B.A. APRIL 2024

590 FBA-23-24-3021 BATCH : 2023-24
SATPUTE SHWETA SUNIL Mother : HARSHADA

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603523 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

20604823 (I) FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING

20701N23  (I) POLITICS OF GLOBALIZATION

20903N23  (I) UNDERSTANDING INDIAN POLITY



B.A. APRIL 2024

591 FBA-23-24-3072 BATCH
SHAH KRUTI HIREN Mother : RUPAL

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20306A23 (IE) FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603523 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

20604823 (I) FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING

20701T23 (I) START UP MINDSET

20903T23 (I) ENTREPRENEURIAL QUOTIENT

2023-24



B.A. APRIL 2024

592 FBA-23-24-3077
SHARANYA AMARSINH PATIL Mother

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20306A23 (IE) FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603523 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

20604823 (I) FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING

20701T23 (I) START UP MINDSET

20903T23 (I) ENTREPRENEURIAL QUOTIENT

BATCH : 2023-24

SUPRIYA PATIL



B.A. APRIL 2024

593 FBA-23-24-3177
SHEETAL SEIRA VARGHESE Mother

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20306A23 (IE) FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603523 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

20605823 (I) BASICS OF PYTHON

20701H23 (I) INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

20903H23

EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

BATCH : 2023-24

SHEENA SHANU VARGHES



B.A. APRIL 2024

594 FBA-23-24-3123
SHOURYA SUSHIL CHOURASIA Mother

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20306A23 (IE) FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603523 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

20604823 (I) FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING

20701N23  (I) POLITICS OF GLOBALIZATION

20903N23  (I) UNDERSTANDING INDIAN POLITY

BATCH : 2023-24

RASHMI CHOURASIA



B.A. APRIL 2024

595 FBA-23-24-3182
TANUSHREE KESHAN Mother

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603523 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

20605823 (I) BASICS OF PYTHON

20701B23 (I) UNDERSTANDING FUNDAMENTALS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

20903B23

CREDIT MANAGEMENT IN BANKS

BATCH : 2023-24

PUNAM KESHAN



B.A. APRIL 2024
596 FBA-23-24-3045 BATCH : 2023-24

TANVI JAIN Mother : SEEMA JAIN

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2
20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II
20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM
20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS
20603523 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE
20604823 (I) FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING
20701N23  (I) POLITICS OF GLOBALIZATION

20903N23  (I) UNDERSTANDING INDIAN POLITY



B.A. APRIL 2024

597 FBA-23-24-3075 BATCH
TAUR VISHALAKSHI BALASAHEB Mother : KARUNA

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603523 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

20604823 (I) FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING

20701G23  (I) SHAPING THE HUMAN MOSAIC

20903G23  (I) RESPONSIBLE AND SUSTAINABLE TOURISM

2023-24



B.A. APRIL 2024

598 FBA-23-24-3081 BATCH : 2023-24
WARTIKAR OJASVI NIRANJAN Mother : BHOOPALEE

20102A23 (IE) LITERATURE AND SOFT SKILLS - 2

20202223 (IE) FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY II

20305A23 (IE) HINDI GADYA PADYA AUR VIVIDH AAYAM

20308A23 (IE) INTRODUCTION TO WORLD POLITICS

20603523 (IE) FOUNDATIONS OF BANKING AND FINANCE

20604823 (I) FINANCIAL AWARENESS AND PLANNING

20701N23  (I) POLITICS OF GLOBALIZATION

20903N23  (I) UNDERSTANDING INDIAN POLITY






